Homer Center

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SMG

4/8/2017

South Brook MS

14.27 @
72 €D
71 €D

14.21 €
736D
70 €D

13.81 @
71 €D
68 €D

13.68 @
71 €D
67 €D

14.14 @
72 €D
70 €D

70.11
0.00

70.11

1st

Johnstown MS

13.89 €D
74 €D
67 €D

13.48 €D
70 €D
66 €D

12.88 €D
67 €D
63 €D

12.68 €D
66 €D
62 €D

12.81 €D
66 €D
63 €D

65.74
0.00

65.74
ond



Homer Center

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SIG

Guard: lIG

Guard: SAG

4/8/2017

Westmont-Hilltop HS

15.35 @
80 €D
75 €

14.48 @
75 €D
71 €D

15 €@
77 €D
73 €D

15.3 @
77 €D
76 €D

14.9 @
76 €D
73 €D

75.03
0.00

75.03

1st

Elk County Catholic HS

14.28 €D
74 €D
70 €D

13.55 €D
71 ED
66 €D

14.3 €D
73 €D
70 €D

13.6 €D
70 €D
66 €D

14.6 €D
74 €D
72 €D

70.33
0.00

70.33
ond

Eloquence Gold

14.48 @
75 €D
71 €D

13.95 @
73 €D
68 €D

14 @
72 €D
68 €D

15.1 €@
77 €
74 €D

15.2 €@
77 €
75 €D

72.73
0.00

72.73

1st

Mt. Lebanon HS

15.68 @
81 €D
77 €

15.81 €D
81 €&
78 €D

16.6 @
84 €D
82 €D

16.1 @
82 €D
79 €D

16.7 @
84 €D
83 €D

80.89
0.00

80.89
st

Johnstown HS

15.56 €D
83 €D
75 €D

16.14 @
82 €D
80 €D

15.9 €D
81 €D
78 €D

15.6 €D
80 €D
76 €D

15.9 €D
81 €D
78 €D

79.1
0.00

79.1
ond



Homer Center

EQ70-130
VoC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

4/8/2017

Guard: IRG Guard: SRG

Iris Winterguard Hempfield Area HS (8) Central Mountain HS Mt. Lebanon HS Homer-Center HS
14.28 @ 15.47 15.35 €D 15.01 € 14.6
74 € 78 €D 80 € 77 €D 73

70 € 77 € 75 €D 74 €D 73
14.68 € 14.01 €D 16.01 € 13.68 € 14.88
76 €D 72 €D 82 €D 71 €D 77

72 €D 69 €D 79 € 67 €D 73
14.08 @ 15.54 €D 15.88 €@ 13.88 € 15.74
73 €D 79 €D 82 €D 72 €D 80

69 € 77 €D 78 €D 68 €D 78
14.28 @ 16.14 € 15.61 €D 13.88 € 16.47
74 €D 82 €D 80 €D 72 €D 83
70 € 80 €O 77 €D 68 €D 82
14.21 @ 15.74 €D 15.75 @ 15.21 € 15.94
73 €D 80 €D 82 € 78 €D 81
70 € 78 € 77 €D 75 €D 79
71.53 76.9 78.6 71.66 77.63
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
71.53 76.9 78.6 71.66 77.63
1st ond 1st 3rd m



Homer Center

CAD D
CADD

CAD D
CADD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: ICD

4/8/2017

Co-Motion

Gold €@
Gold €D

Gold @
Gold €6

Gold
0.00

Gold

1st



Homer Center

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: SMD

Dance: SRD

Dance: IRD

4/8/2017

South Brook MS

29.22 @
75 D
72 €D

14.81 @
76 €D
73 €D

14.81 @
76 €D
73 €D

14.94 @
76 €D
74 €D

73.78
0.00

73.78

1st

Central Mountain HS

28.56 @
74
70

14.28 @
74 €D
70 €

14.48 @
75 €D
71

14.75 @
77 D
72 €D

72.07
0.00

72.07

1st

Eloquence Dance

28.02 €D
72 €D
69 €D

15.01 €
77 €D
74 €D

15.47 @
78 €D
77 €D

15.34 @
78 €D
76 €D

73.84
0.00

73.84

1st

I.D. Performers

30.16 @
78 €D
74 €D

14.01 €D
72 €D
69 €D

14.02 €D
74 €D
68 €D

14.28 €D
74 €
70 €D

72.47
0.00

72.47
ond



Homer Center

4/8/2017

Dance: IAD

Wolf's Performing Arts Co-Motion
MV70-130-DANCE 33.88 @ 33.76 €D
VOC 86 €D 87 €
EXC 84 €O 83 €D
DES 10/10 18.3 @® 17 €D
COMP 2e 86 €D
EXC 91 €D 84 €D
GE 10/10 18.4 @ 17.2 €D
REP 2 ® 87 €D
PERF 2 85 €D
GE 10/10 18.4 ® 17 €D
REP 2e 86 €D
PERF 2e 84 €D
Sub-Total 88.98 84.96
Penalty 0.00 0.00
Total 88.98 84.96
Placement 1st ond



Homer Center

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

4/8/2017

Twirlers: SCT Twirlers: ICT

Forest Hills ES Starlettes
Silver €@ Silver €@
Silver €8 Silver €8
Silver €@ Silver €
Silver €8 Silver €8
Gold €@ Silver €@
Gold €6 Silver €8
Silver Silver
0.00 0.00
Silver Silver
1st 1st



Homer Center

Twirlers: SMT Twirlers: SRT Twirlers: IRT

4/8/2017

South Brook Forest Hills Central Mountain Forest Hills Fame Performing Wolf's Tyrone Star-lite

MS MS HS HS Glendale HS Arts Twirlers Twirlers
EQ70-130 14.28& 15.21€® 16.14 € 14356 17.01 € 15.81 €D 1548 €@ 16.14 @
VOC 74 € 78 € 832 €& 75 €D 837 €D 81 & 80 €D 826D
EXC 70 €D 75 € 80 €D 70 €D 84 € 78 €D 76 €D 80 €D
MV70-130 14.01& 1581 € 16.41 €D 13.61 € 16.68 € 15.48 €D 16.07 €@ 15.21 €
VOC 72 € 81 €D 84 €D 70 € 86 € 80 €D 81 € 78 €D
EXC 69 €D 78 € 81 €D 67 € 82 €O 76 €D 80 € 75 €
DES 70/130 13.54e& 15.61€ 15.08 €& 13.75€ 15.88 € 15.61 D 16.81 €@ 15.88 €D
COMP 69 €D 80 € 78 € 72 €D 32 €D 80 €D 86 € 82 €D
EXC 67 € 77 € 74 €D 67 €D 78 € 77 €D 83 €D 78 €D
GE 70/130 13.81 & 14.81 @ 15.54 e 13.956 17.21e@ 15.81 1714 €@ 16.14 €D
REP 71 €D 76 € 79 €D 73 €D 88 € 81 €D 87 € 82 €D
PERF 68 €D 73 €D 77 € 68 €D 85 € 78 €D 85 € 80 €D
GE 70/130 13.68€@& 15.01 € 1554 e 1408 € 16.88€ 14.88 € 1754 @ 16.02 €D
REP 71 €D 77 € 79 €D 73 €D 87 €D 77 €D 89 €O 84 €D
PERF 67 € 74 € 77 €D 69 €D 83 €D 73 D 37 €D 78 €D
Sub-Total 69.32 76.45 78.71 69.74 83.66 77.59 83.04 79.39
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 69.32 76.45 78.71 69.74 83.6 77.59 83.04 79.39

Placement 2nd 18t 2nd 3rd 1st 3rd 1st ond

Starlettes

15.28 G
79 CD
75 €D

14.81 @D
76 €D
73D

14.61 €D
75 €D
2 ¢

15.48 @D
80 €D
76 €D

15.35 €D
80 €D
75 €D

75.53
0.00

75.53
4th



Homer Center

EQ70-130
VoC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

4/8/2017

Twirlers: SAT Twirlers: IAT

Blairsville HS Wolf's Twirlers
15.34 ® 15.75 @
78 € 82 €O
76 €D 77 €
15.21 @ 15.81 @
78 € 81 @D
75 €D 78 €D
15.6 €@ 16.6
79 € 85 €D
77 € 81 €D
15.8 16.3 €@
80 €® 83 €D
78 €D 80 €O
16 € 16.6 €@
81 €D 85 €D
79 € 81 €D
77.95 81.06
0.00 0.00
77.95 81.06

qst

{st



Homer Center

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF

MUS-PERCS3
COMP

PERF
GE-PERC3
OE

ME

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SRP

4/8/2017

Johnstown HS

16.7 @
85.0 €
82.0 €

33.5 @
85.0 €D
83.0 €D

30.2 @
75.0 €D
76.0 €D

80.4
0.00

80.4

1st

Homer-Center HS

16.9
86.0

83.0

33.45
83.0

84.0

30.8
76.0

78.0
81.15
0.00

81.15
 Extibiton



