	Guard: SMG	
	South Brook MS	Johnstown MS
EQ70-130	14.27 1 st	13.89 ^{2nd}
voc	72 2 nd	74 ^{1st}
Exc	71 1 st	67 ^{2nd}
MV70-130	14.21 1 st	13.48 ^{2nd}
voc	73 1 st	70 ^{2nd}
exc	70 1 st	66 ^{2nd}
DES 70/130	13.81 1 st	12.88 2 nd
COMP	71 1 st	67 2 nd
EXC	68 1 st	63 2 nd
GE 70/130	13.68 1 st	12.68 (2 nd)
REP	71 1 st	66 (2 nd)
PERF	67 1 st	62 (2 nd)
GE 70/130	14.14 1 st	12.81 2 nd
REP	72 1 st	66 2 nd
PERF	70 1 st	63 2 nd
Sub-Total	70.11	65.74
Penalty	0.00	0.00
Total	70.11	65.74
Placement	1 st	2 nd

Heree	Contor
Homer	Center

4/	0	10	\cap	-1	7
4/	0		U	1	1

	Guard: SIG		Guard: IIG	Guard: SAG	
	Westmont-Hilltop HS	Elk County Catholic HS	Eloquence Gold	Mt. Lebanon HS	Johnstown HS
EQ70-130	15.35 1	14.28 21	14.48	15.68 💶	15.56 21
VOC EXC	80 1 ª 75 1 ª	74 2 nd 70 2 nd	75 1 st 71 1 st	81 (2 nd) 77 (1 st)	83 1 st 75 2 nd
MV70-130	14.48 1	13.55 (2 nd)	13.95 1	15.81 (2nd	16.14 💷
VOC EXC	75 1 ª 71 1 ª	71 2 nd 66 2 nd	73 1 st 68 1 st	81 2 nd 78 2 nd	82 1 st 80 1 st
DES 10/10	15 💶	14.3 2nd	14 📧	16.6 💶	15.9 💷
COMP EXC	77 1 st 73 1 st	73 2 nd 70 2 nd	72 1 st 68 1 st	84 1 st 82 1 st	81 2 nd 78 2 nd
GE 10/10	15.3 💶	13.6 💴	15.1 💷	16.1 💷	15.6 💷
REP PERF	77 1 st 76 1 st	70 2 nd 66 2 nd	77 1 st 74 1 st	82 1 st 79 1 st	80 2 nd 76 2 nd
GE 10/10	14.9 💶	14.6 💴	15.2 💶	16.7 💶	15.9 💴
REP	76 1 st	74 2 nd	77 1 st	84 1 st	81 (2 nd)
PERF		72 2 nd	75 1 st	83 (1 st)	78 2 nd
Sub-Total Penalty	75.03 0.00	70.33 0.00	72.73 0.00	80.89 0.00	79.1 0.00
Total Placement	75.03	70.33 2 nd	72.73	80.89	79.1 2 nd

	Guard: IRG	Guard: SRG			
	Iris Winterguard	Hempfield Area HS (8)	Central Mountain HS	Mt. Lebanon HS	Homer-Center HS
EQ70-130	14.28 1 st	15.47 1 st	15.35 (2 nd)	15.01 3 rd	14.6
voc	74 1 st	78 2 nd	80 (1 st)	77 3 rd	⁷³
exc	70 1 st	77 1 st	75 (2 nd)	74 3 rd	⁷³
MV70-130	14.68 1 st	14.01 2 nd 72 2 nd 69 2 nd	16.01 1 st	13.68 3 rd	14.88
voc	76 1 st		82 1 st	71 3 rd	77
exc	72 1 st		79 1 st	67 3 rd	73
DES 70/130	14.08 (1 st)	15.54 2 nd	15.88 1 st	13.88 3 rd	15.74
COMP	73 (1 st)	79 2 nd	82 1 st	72 3 rd	80
EXC	69 (1 st)	77 2 nd	78 1 st	68 3 rd	78
GE 70/130	14.28 1 st	16.14 1 st	15.61 2nd	13.88 3 rd	16.47
REP	74 1 st	82 1 st	80 2nd	72 3 rd	⁸³
PERF	70 1 st	80 1 st	77 2nd	68 3 rd	82
GE 70/130	14.21 1 ³³	15.74 (2 nd)	15.75 1 st	15.21 3 rd	15.94
REP	73 1 ³³	80 (2 nd)	82 1 st	78 3 rd	⁸¹
PERF	70 1 ³⁵	78 (1 st)	77 2 nd	75 3 rd	79
Sub-Total	71 52	76 0	78.6	71 66	77 62
Penalty Total Placement	71.53 _{0.00} 71.53 1 st	76.9 0.00 76.9 2 nd	78.6 0.00 78.6	71.66 0.00 71.66 3rd	77.63 0.00 77.63 Exhibition

Homer Center		4/8/2017
	Dance: ICD	
	Co-Motion	
CAD D CAD D		
CAD D CAD D		
Sub-Total Penalty	Gold 0.00	
Total Placement	Gold	

	Dance: SMD	Dance: SRD	Dance: IRD	
	South Brook MS	Central Mountain HS	Eloquence Dance	I.D. Performers
MV70-130-DANCE	29.22 (1st)	28.56 (1st)	28.02 (2 nd)	30.16 (1 st)
VOC	75 (1st)	74 (1st)	72 (2 nd)	78 (1 st)
EXC	72 (1st)	70 (1st)	69 (2 nd)	74 (1 st)
DES 70/130	14.81 1 st	14.28 1 st	15.01 1 st	14.01 2 nd
COMP	76 1 st	74 1 st	77 1 st	72 2 nd
EXC	73 1 st	70 1 st	74 1 st	69 2 nd
GE 70/130	14.81 1 st	14.48 1 st	15.47 1 st	14.02 2 nd
REP	76 1 st	75 1 st	78 1 st	74 2 nd
PERF	73 1 st	71 1 st	77 1 st	68 2 nd
GE 70/130	14.94 (1st)	14.75 1 st	15.34 1ª	14.28 2 nd
REP	76 (1st)	77 1 st	78 1ª	74 2 nd
PERF	74 (1st)	72 1 st	76 1ª	70 2 nd
Sub-Total	73.78	72.07	73.84	72.47
Penalty	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	73.78	72.07	73.84	72.47
Placement	1 st	1 st	1 st	2 nd

	Dance: IAD		
	Wolf's Performing Arts	Co-Motion	
MV70-130-DANCE	33.88 (1 st)	33.76 (2 nd)	
voc	86 (2 nd)	87 (1 st)	
exc	84 (1 st)	83 (2 nd)	
DES 10/10	18.3 (1 st)	17 (2 nd)	
COMP	92 (1 st)	86 (2 nd)	
EXC	91 (1 st)	84 (2 nd)	
GE 10/10	18.4 (1 st)	17.2 (2 nd)	
REP	92 (1 st)	87 (2 nd)	
PERF	92 (1 st)	85 (2 nd)	
GE 10/10	18.4 (1st)	17 2 nd	
REP	92 (1st)	86 2 nd	
PERF	92 (1st)	84 2 nd	
Sub-Total	88.98	84.96	
Penalty	0.00	0.00	
Total	88.98	84.96	
Placement	1 st	2 nd	

	Twirlers: SCT	Twirlers: ICT
	Forest Hills ES	Starlettes
CAD	Silver 1 st Silver 1 st	Silver 1 st
CAD CAD	Silver 1 st Silver 1 st	Silver 1st Silver 1st
CAD CAD	Gold 1st Gold 1st	Silver 📢
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver ^{0.00} Silver 1 st	Silver ^{0.00} Silver 1 st

Homer Cente	r								4/8/2017
	Twirlers: SMT		Twirlers: SRT			Twirlers: IRT			
	South Brook MS	Forest Hills MS	Central Mountain HS	Forest Hills HS	Glendale HS	Fame Performing Arts	Wolf's Twirlers	Tyrone Star-lite Twirlers	Starlettes
EQ70-130	14.28 (2nd)	15.21 1st	16.14 2nd	14.35 3 rd	17.01 1 st	15.81 (2nd)	15.48 3 rd	16.14 1 st	15.28 (4 th)
VOC	74 (2nd)	78 1st	82 2nd	75 3 rd	87 1 st	81 (2nd)	80 3 rd	82 1 st	79 (4 th)
EXC	70 (2nd)	75 1st	80 2nd	70 3 rd	84 1 st	78 (2nd)	76 3 rd	80 1 st	75 (4 th)
MV70-130	14.01 (2nd)	15.81 1st	16.41 (2nd)	13.61 3 rd	16.68 1 st	15.48 (2nd)	16.07 1 st	15.21 3ª	14.81 (4 th)
VOC	72 (2nd)	81 1st	84 (2nd)	70 3 rd	86 1 st	80 (2nd)	81 1 st	78 3ª	76 (4 th)
EXC	69 (2nd)	78 1st	81 (2nd)	67 3 rd	82 1 st	76 (2nd)	80 1 st	75 3ª	73 (4 th)
DES 70/130	13.54 (2nd)	15.61 1 st	15.08 2nd	13.75 3rd	15.88 1 st	15.61 3ª	16.81 1 st	15.88 (2nd)	14.61 (4 th)
COMP	69 (2nd)	80 1 st	78 2nd	72 3rd	82 1 st	80 3ª	86 1 st	82 (2nd)	75 (4 th)
EXC	67 (2nd)	77 1 st	74 2nd	67 3rd	78 1 st	77 3 ª	83 1 st	78 (2nd)	72 (4 th)
GE 70/130	13.81 (2nd)	14.81 1 st	15.54 2 nd	13.95 3 rd	17.21 1 st	15.81 3 rd	17.14 1 st	16.14 (2 nd)	15.48 (4 th)
REP	71 (2nd)	76 1 st	79 2 nd	73 3 rd	88 1 st	81 3 rd	87 1 st	82 (2 nd)	80 (4 th)
PERF	68 (2nd)	73 1 st	77 2 nd	68 3 rd	85 1 st	78 3 rd	85 1 st	80 (2 nd)	76 (4 th)
GE 70/130	13.68 2 nd	15.01 1 st	15.54 2 nd	14.08 3 rd	16.88 1 st	14.88 (4 th)	17.54 1 st	16.02 2 nd	15.35 3 rd
REP	71 2 nd	77 1 st	79 2 nd	73 3 rd	87 1 st	77 (4 th)	89 1 st	84 2 nd	80 3 rd
PERF	67 2 nd	74 1 st	77 2 nd	69 3 rd	83 1 st	73 (4 th)	87 1 st	78 2 nd	75 3 rd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	69.32 0.00 69.32 2 nd	76.45 _{0.00} 76.45	78.71 0.00 78.71 2 nd	69.74 0.00 69.74 3 rd	83.66 _{0.06} 83.6 1 st	77.59 0.00 77.59 3 rd	83.04 0.00 83.04 1 st	79.39 0.00 79.39 2 nd	75.53 0.00 75.53 4 th

	Twirlers: SAT	Twirlers: IAT
	Blairsville HS	Wolf's Twirlers
EQ70-130	15.34 1 st	15.75 1 st
VOC	78 1 st	82 1 st
EXC	76 1 st	77 1 st
MV70-130	15.21 1 ^{sl}	15.81 1 st
voc	78 1 ^{sl}	81 1 st
exc	75 1 ^{sl}	78 1 st
DES 10/10	15.6 1st	16.6 1 st
COMP	79 1 st	85 1 st
EXC	77 1 st	81 1 st
GE 10/10	15.8 (1 st)	16.3 1 st
REP	80 (1 st)	83 1 st
PERF	78 (1 st)	80 1 st
GE 10/10	16 1 ^{sl}	16.6 1 st
REP	81 1 ^{sl}	85 1 st
PERF	79 1 ^{sl}	81 1 st
Sub-Total	77.95	81.06
Penalty	0.00	0.00
Total	77.95	81.06
Placement	1 st	1 st

	Marching Percussion: SRP		
	Johnstown HS	Homer-Center HS	
VIS-PERC	16.7 1 st	16.9	
COMP	85.0 1 st	86.0	
PERF	82.0 1 st	83.0	
MUS-PERC3	33.5 1 st	33.45	
COMP	85.0 1 st	^{83.0}	
PERF	83.0 1 st	^{84.0}	
GE-PERC3	30.2 1 st	30.8	
OE	75.0 1 st	76.0	
ME	76.0 1 st	78.0	
Sub-Total	80.4	81.15	
Penalty	0.00	0.00	
Total	80.4	81.15	
Placement	1 st	Exhibition	